
Planet mini GBIC (SFP) Modul, 550m

PL-MGB-SX
EAN 4711213686252

Planet SFP Mini GBIC module with 1 x 1000Base-SX

Module with LC connector, multimode, distance up to 550m with
50/125µ cable, 0-60°C

For distances up to 550 m via Multi-Mode fiber

• Mini GBIC SFP (Small Form Factor Pluggable) module
• High quality and excellent reliability
• Easy plug-and-play installation
• Hot pluggable
• Connector: 1x LC Duplex
• 1000Base-SX - For short distances
• Wavelength: 850nm
• For a Distance of up to 0.55km
• Class 1 laser product compliant with EN 60825-1

• 3.3V power supply

Attributes

• Mode: Multimode
• Connector: LC
• Distance (km): 0.5
• Wavelength: 850 nm
• DDM Support: yes
• Broadcasting Mode: Unidirectional
• Manufacturer compatibility: Universal (MSA)
• Ethernet speed: Gigabit

Package contents

• mini GBIC (SFP) Module, 1.25 Gbps, 550m

Logistics

Number
(pcs)

Weight
(kg)

Depth
(cm)

Width
(cm)

Height
(cm)

cm³

Packaging Unit Carton 18 4.05 40.00 30.00 28.00 33.60

Packaging Unit Inside 1 0.23 14.50 10.50 4.50 685.13

Packaging Unit Single 1 0.23 14.50 10.50 4.50 685.13

Net single without Packaging 0 0.00 10.00 6.00 2.00 120.00

More images:

ASSMANN Electronic GmbH | Gewerbepark 8 | A-8401 Kalsdorf/Graz | Austria | E-Mail: office@assmann24h.at | Internet: www.assmann24h.at

https://at.assmann.shop/ean.php?ean=4711213686252&lang=en


EU responsible person

EU based economic operator ensuring the product complies with the required regulations.

ASSMANN Electronic GmbH
Gewerbepark 8
Kalsdorf bei Graz, Austria
https://www.assmann24h.at
office@assmann24h.at
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